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Introduction

Congratulations on your purchase and welcome to Philips! To fully benefit
from the support that Philips offers, register your product at www.philips.
com/welcome.

With your new Philips ladyshave Body Contour you can quickly, easily and
comfortably remove unwanted hair from dry or wet skin.

The Philips ladyshave Body Contour is equipped with a floating shaving
head, which optimally adapts to the skin in order to ensure a perfectly
smooth shave.

You can use the ladyshave either dry or wet. If you shave while taking a
bath or shower, we advise you to use soap or shaving foam for the most
comfortable shave. After use you can simply rinse the ladyshave in the
shower or under the tap. Make sure the battery compartment is properly
closed during wet use and when you clean the appliance.

General description (Fig. 1)

Shaving unit

® Trim/shave slide
Comb attachment
On/off switch
Shower loop
Cleaning brush
Battery compartment

Important

Read this user manual carefully before you use the appliance and save it
for future reference.

>

0000

Warning

- This appliance is not intended for use by persons (including children)
with reduced physical, sensory or mental capabilities, or lack of
experience and knowledge, unless they have been given supervision
or instruction concerning use of the appliance by a person
responsible for their safety.
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- Children should be supervised to ensure that they do not play with
the appliance.

Caution

- Do not clean the appliance with water that is hotter than shower
temperature.

- Use and store the appliance at a temperature between 15°C and
35°C.

- Make sure your hands and the appliance are dry when you insert the
batteries.

- Do not use the shaving foils and/or the comb attachment if they are
damaged or broken, as this may cause injury.

- Be careful with hot water. Always check if the water is not too hot, to
prevent your hands from getting burnt.

- This appliance is only intended for shaving and trimming human hair.
Do not use it for any other purpose.

Compliance with standards

- This Philips appliance complies with all standards regarding
electromagnetic fields (EMF). If handled properly and according to the
instructions in this user manual, the appliance is safe to use based on
scientific evidence available today.

- This appliance complies with the internationally approved IEC safety
regulations and can be safely used in the bath or shower and cleaned
under the tap (Fig. 2).

General
- This appliance can only be operated on batteries.

Preparing for use

Inserting batteries

Insert two R6 AA 1.5-volt batteries.

We strongly advise you to use Philips LR6 Powerlife batteries. They
supply sufficient energy for approx. 40 minutes of shaving.

D To avoid damage due to battery leakage:

- do not expose the ladyshave to direct sunlight;

- do not expose the appliance to temperatures higher than 35°C.
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- Remove the batteries if you are not going to use the appliance for a
month or more.
- do not leave empty batteries in the appliance.

Make sure that your hands and the appliance are dry when you
insert the batteries.

Pull the upper part of the appliance off the lower part (Fig. 3).
Insert the two batteries into the battery compartment (Fig. 4).

Note: Make sure the + and - marks on the batteries match those in the
battery compartment.

Reattach the lower part of the appliance to the upper part.
The ladyshave is now ready for use.

Using the appliance

Shaving
Set the Trim/Shave slide to the ‘Shave’ position (Fig. 5).

Put the desired shaving foil on the shaving head.

D Use the golden shaving foil to shave the underarms (Fig. 6).
D Use the golden shaving foil to shave the bikini zone (Fig. 7).
D Use the silver shaving foil to shave the legs (Fig. 8).

Do not use the silver shaving foil to shave the underarms and the bikini
line to prevent injuries.

Switch on the ladyshave (Fig. 9).

Place the shaving unit gently on the skin and move the ladyshave
slowly against the direction of hair growth while pressing it lightly.

D The angle between the skin and the ladyshave should be 70° to get
the best results (Fig. 8).

Trimming

D Put the comb attachment onto the shaving head to trim the hairs
to an even length (about 5mm), e.g. in the bikini zone (Fig. 10).
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The comb attachment can be put onto the shaving head in different
positions, depending on the area to be trimmed.

Set the Trim/Shave slide to the “Trim’ position (Fig. 11).

To trim the bikini zone, place the comb attachment on the shaving
head with the recess of the attachment on the front of the
appliance (Fig. 12).

To trim the underarms, place the comb attachment on the shaving
head with the recess of the attachment on the back of the
appliance (Fig. 13).

Switch on the ladyshave.

Move the appliance against the direction of hair growth.
D Make sure the surface of the comb always stays in contact with the
skin (Fig. 14).

Shaping

Remove the comb attachment to shape precise lines and contours,
e.g.in the bikini zone (Fig. 15).

Lock the long hair trimmer by setting the Trim/Shave slide to the
“Trim’ position (Fig. 11).

Cleaning and maintenance

Never use scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents or aggressive liquids
such as petrol or acetone to clean the appliance.

After every use
Clean the ladyshave every time you have used it.

Switch off the ladyshave.
Remove the shaving foil (Fig. 16).
Do not exert any pressure on the shaving foil to avoid damage.

Gently shake the shaving foil to remove hairs or clean it with the
brush supplied.
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Remove the cutter block (Fig. 17).
Clean the hair chamber with the brush supplied (Fig. 18).

A For extra thorough cleaning, you can also rinse the ladyshave under
the tap.

Make sure the battery compartment is properly closed when you clean
the appliance under the tap

After cleaning, always put the comb attachment on the appliance to
protect the shaving foil (Fig. 10).

Twice a year
D Lubricate the shaving foil with a drop of sewing machine oil twice a
year (Fig. 19).

When you are not using the ladyshave you can store it in the shower by
hanging it upside down from the shower loop.
D Attach the shower loop to the appliance as shown in the

picture (Fig. 20).

Replacement

If you use the ladyshave two or more times a week, we advise you to

replace the shaving foils and cutter block every one to two years.

- The silver shaving foil may only be replaced with an original Philips
shaving foil (type HP6117/01).

- The golden shaving foil may only be replaced with an original Philips
shaving foil (type HP6121).

- The cutter block may only be replaced with an original Philips cutter
block (type HP6111).

Environment

- Do not throw away the appliance with the normal household waste
at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for
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recycling. By doing this, you help to preserve the environment

(Fig. 21).

- Batteries contain substances that may pollute the environment.
Do not throw away empty batteries with the normal household
waste, but dispose of them at an official collection point for batteries.
Always remove the batteries before you discard and hand in the
appliance at an official collection point.

Troubleshooting

Problem

Reduced
shaving/
trimming
performance.

Cause

The shaving head is
dirty.

The batteries are
running low.

The shaving head
needs to be
lubricated.

The appliance is
being used in the
wrong way.

Solution

Remove the shaving foil and
clean it with the brush
supplied.

Clean the cutter block with
the brush supplied.

Make sure that no hairs are
stuck under the timmer.

Replace the batteries (see
chapter ‘Preparing for use’).

Lubricate the shaving foils with
a few drops of sewing machine
oil twice a year.

Make sure you move the
appliance against the direction
of hair growth.
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Problem Cause

The trim/shave slide
has been set to the
wrong position.

One or both
shaving foils are
damaged or worn.

Stronger skin
irritation than
usual.

Sensitive areas are
being shaved with
the trim/shave slide
set to the ‘trim’
position.

The batteries are
empty.

The appliance
does not work.

The batteries have
not been properly
placed in the
battery
compartment.

The battery
compartment has
not been properly
closed.

Solution

Set the trim/shave slide to the
‘shave’ position when you are
shaving with the shaving foils.
Set the trim/shave slide to the
‘trim’ position when you are
trimming with the comb
attachment or shaping precise
lines and countours without
the comb attachment.

Replace one or both shaving
foils.

Make sure the trim/shave slide
has been set to the ‘shave’
position when shaving sensitive
areas.

Replace the batteries.

Make sure the + and - marks
on the batteries match those
in the battery compartment.

Close the battery
compartment properly (‘click’).
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Problem Cause Solution

The appliance was ~ Let the part that fell into water
dropped into water  dry immediately without

while the upper attaching the other part to it.
part was not

connected to the

lower part.

Guarantee & service

If you need information or if you have a problem, please visit the Philips
website at www.philips.com or contact the Philips Customer Care
Centre in your country (you find its phone number in the worldwide
guarantee leaflet). If there is no Customer Care Centre in your country,
go to your local Philips dealer or contact the Service Department of
Philips Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV.




Introduction

Félicitations pour votre achat et bienvenue dans ['univers Philips | Pour
profiter pleinement de I'assistance Philips, enregistrez vos produits sur le
site a I'adresse suivante : www.philips.com/welcome.

Avec votre nouveau Ladyshave Body Contour de Philips, rasez
rapidement et efficacement les poils, sur peau seche ou humide.

Le Ladyshave Body Contour de Philips est doté d'une téte de rasage
flottante, qui s'adapte parfaitement aux courbes de votre corps afin de
vous garantir un rasage tout en douceur.

Vous pouvez utiliser le Ladyshave sur peau seche ou humide. Si vous vous
rasez sous la douche, nous vous recommandons d'utiliser du savon ou de
la mousse pour un rasage plus doux. Apres utilisation, rincez simplement
le Ladyshave sous le jet de la douche ou I'eau du robinet. Assurez-vous
que le compartiment a piles est bien fermé lorsque vous utilisez I'appareil
sous la douche et lors du nettoyage.

Description générale (fig. 1)

Unité de rasage

Bouton coulissant tondeuse/rasoir
Sabot

Bouton marche/arrét

Anneau de suspension pour la douche
Brossette de nettoyage
Compartiment a piles

00000

Important

Lisez attentivement ce mode d'emploi avant d'utiliser 'appareil et
conservez-le pour un usage ultérieur.

Avertissement

- Cet appareil n'est pas destiné a étre utilisé par des personnes
(notamment des enfants) dont les capacités physiques, sensorielles ou
intellectuelles sont réduites, ou par des personnes manquant
d'expérience ou de connaissances, a moins que celles-ci ne soient
sous surveillance ou qu'elles aient recu des instructions quant a
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['utilisation de I'appareil par une personne responsable de leur
sécurité.

- Veillez a ce que les enfants ne puissent pas jouer avec I'appareil.
Attention

- Lorsque vous nettoyez I'appareil, la température de I'eau ne doit pas
dépasser celle de I'eau de votre douche.

- Conservez 'appareil a une température comprise entre 15 °C et
35°C.

- Veillez a avoir les mains seches et a bien sécher I'appareil avant
d'insérer les piles.

- Afin d'éviter tout accident, n'utilisez pas les grilles de rasage et/ou le
sabot s'ils sont endommagés ou cassés.

- Veillez a ce que I'eau ne soit pas trop chaude pour ne pas vous briler.

- Cet appareil a été congu uniquement pour raser et couper les poils.
Ne ['utilisez jamais a d'autres fins.

Conformité aux normes

- Cet appareil Philips est conforme a toutes les normes relatives aux
champs électromagnétiques (CEM). Il répond aux regles de sécurité
établies sur la base des connaissances scientifiques actuelles s'il est
manipulé correctement et conformément aux instructions de ce
mode d'emploi.

- Cet appareil est conforme aux normes internationales de sécurité
IEC et peut étre utilisé dans le bain ou sous la douche, et nettoyé
sous I'eau du robinet (fig. 2).

Général
- Cet appareil fonctionne uniquement sur piles.

Avant utilisation

Installation des piles

Insérez deux piles R6 AA 15V.

Il est fortement recommandé d'utiliser les piles Philips LR6 PowerLife.
Elles offrent une autonomie d’environ 40 minutes de rasage.

D Pour éviter tout dommage di a une fuite des piles :

- N'exposez pas le Ladyshave directement aux rayons du soleil.
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- N'exposez pas |'appareil a des températures supérieures a 35 °C.

- Retirez les piles si vous n'utilisez pas I'appareil pendant un mois ou
plus.

- Retirez toujours les piles usées de I'appareil.

Assurez-vous d’avoir les mains séches et de bien sécher I'appareil
avant d’insérer les piles.

Détachez la partie supérieure de I'appareil (fig. 3).
Insérez les deux piles dans le compartiment prévu a cet effet (fig. 4).

Remarque :Veillez a respecter la polarité (repéres + et - dans le
compartiment).

Replacez la partie supérieure sur 'appareil.
Le Ladyshave est prét a 'emploi.

Utilisation de I’appareil

Rasoir

Réglez le bouton coulissant tondeuse/rasoir sur la position rasoir
(fig. 5).

Placez la grille sur la téte de rasage.

D Utilisez la grille dorée pour le rasage des aisselles (fig. 6).

D Utilisez la grille dorée pour le rasage de la zone du bikini (fig. 7).

D Utilisez la grille argentée pour le rasage des jambes (fig. 8).

Afin d’éviter tout accident, n’utilisez pas la grille argentée pour le
rasage des aisselles et la zone du bikini.

Allumez le Ladyshave (fig. 9).

Placez l'unité de rasage sur la peau et déplacez le Ladyshave dans le
sens inverse de la pousse des poils tout en exercant une faible
pression.

D Vous devez former un angle de 70° entre la peau et le Ladyshave
pour obtenir un résultat optimal (fig. 8).
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Tondeuse

D Placez le sabot sur la téte de rasage afin de tondre les poils a une
méme longueur (environ 5 mm), par exemple au niveau du bikini
(fig. 10).

Le sabot peut étre placé de plusieurs maniéres sur la téte de rasage, en

fonction de la zone a tondre.

Réglez le bouton coulissant tondeuse/rasoir sur la position
tondeuse (fig. 11).

Pour tondre la zone du bikini, placez le sabot sur la téte de rasage
avec le renfoncement a I'avant de I'appareil (fig. 12).

Pour tondre les aisselles, placez le sabot sur la téte de rasage avec
le renfoncement a l'arriére de I'appareil (fig. 13).

Allumez le Ladyshave.

Déplacez I'appareil dans le sens inverse de la pousse des poils.
D \Veillez a ce que le sabot reste toujours en contact avec la
peau (fig. 14).

Contours

Retirez le sabot pour dessiner des lignes ou des contours précis,
par exemple au niveau du bikini (fig. 15).

Passez en mode tondeuse pour poils longs en réglant le bouton
coulissant tondeuse/rasoir sur la position tondeuse (fig. 11).

Nettoyage et entretien

N’utilisez jamais de tampons a récurer, de produits abrasifs ou de
détergents agressifs tels que de I'essence ou de I'acétone pour nettoyer
I’appareil.

Apres chaque utilisation
Nettoyez le Ladyshave apres chaque utilisation.

Eteignez le Ladyshave.
Retirez la grille de rasage (fig. 16).
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N’exercez aucune pression sur la grille de rasage afin d’éviter toute
détérioration.

Secouez légérement la grille de rasage afin d’6ter les poils ou
nettoyez-la a I'aide de la petite brosse fournie.

Retirez le bloc tondeuse (fig. 17).

Nettoyez le compartiment a poils avec la petite brosse fournie
(fig. 18).

A Pour un nettoyage en profondeur, vous pouvez également rincer le
Ladyshave sous le robinet.

Assurez-vous que le compartiment a piles est bien fermé lorsque vous
nettoyez |'appareil sous I'eau du robinet.

Apreés le nettoyage, replacez toujours le sabot sur I'appareil afin de
protéger la grille de rasage (fig. 10).

Deux fois par an
D Appliquez une goutte d’huile pour machine a coudre sur la grille
deux fois par an (fig. 19).

Vous pouvez ranger le Ladyshave dans la salle de bain ou dans la douche
a l'aide de I'anneau de suspension.
D Fixez I'anneau de suspension sur I'appareil (voir illustration) (fig. 20).

Remplacement

Si vous utilisez I'appareil deux fois par semaine ou plus, nous vous

conseillons de remplacer la grille et le bloc tondeuse tous les ans ou tous

les deux ans.

- La grille de rasage argentée ne peut étre remplacée que par une grille
Philips d'origine (type HP6117/01).

- La grille de rasage dorée ne peut étre remplacée que par une grille
Philips d'origine (type HP6121).

- Le bloc tondeuse ne peut étre remplacé que par un bloc tondeuse
Philips d'origine (type HP6111).




Environnement

FRANCAIS 17

- Lorsqu'il ne fonctionnera plus, ne jetez pas I'appareil avec les ordures
ménageres, mais déposez-le a un endroit assigné a cet effet, ou |l
pourra étre recyclé.Vous contribuerez ainsi a la protection de

I'environnement (fig. 21).

- Les piles contiennent des substances qui peuvent nuire a
I'environnement. Ne jetez pas les piles usées avec les ordures
ménageres, mais déposez-les a un endroit assigné a cet effet. Retirez
toujours les piles avant de mettre I'appareil au rebut et de le déposer

a un endroit assigné a cet effet.

Probléme Cause

Les résultats  La téte de rasage est
de rasage/  sale.

tonte ne

sont pas

satisfaisants.

Les piles sont presque
plates.

La téte de rasage doit
étre lubrifiée.

Vous utilisez I'appareil

de maniére incorrecte.

Solution

Retirez la grille de rasage et
nettoyez-la avec la brosse
fournie.

Nettoyez le bloc tondeuse
avec la brosse fournie.

Assurez-vous que la tondeuse
n'est pas bloquée par des poils.

Remplacez les piles (voir le
chapitre « Avant I'utilisation »).

Appliquez quelques gouttes
d'huile pour machine a coudre
sur la grille deux fois par an.

Déplacez I'appareil dans le sens
inverse de la pousse des poils.
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Probléeme Cause
Le bouton coulissant
tondeuse/rasoir est
réglé sur la mauvaise
position.
La peau est Les grilles de rasage
plus irritée  (ou l'une d'entre elles)
que sont endommagées ou
d'habitude.  usées.
Le bouton tondeuse/
rasoir est réglé sur la
position tondeuse
pour raser les zones
sensibles.
'appareil ne Les piles sont plates.
fonctionne
pas.

Les piles n'ont pas été
placées correctement
dans le compartiment
a piles.

Le compartiment a
piles n'a pas été
correctement fermé.

Solution

Réglez le bouton tondeuse/
rasoir sur la position rasoir
lorsque vous utilisez les grilles
de rasage pour vous raser.
Réglez-le sur la position
tondeuse lorsque vous utilisez
le sabot ou lorsque vous
dessinez des lignes ou des
contours précis sans le sabot.

Remplacez la ou les grille(s) de
rasage.

Réglez le bouton coulissant
tondeuse/rasoir sur la position
rasoir lorsque vous rasez les
zones sensibles.

Remplacez les piles.

Veillez a respecter la polarité
(repéres + et - dans le
compartiment).

Fermez correctement le
compartiment a piles (vous
devez entendre un déclic).
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Probleme Cause Solution
Les deux parties de Laissez sécher la partie tombée
I'appareil ont été dans I'eau sans attendre, sans
détachées et 'une refixer l'autre partie.

d'entre elles est
tombée dans 'eau.

Garantie et service

Si vous souhaitez obtenir des informations supplémentaires ou si vous
rencontrez un probleme, visitez le site Web de Philips a 'adresse
www.philips.com ou contactez le Service Consommateurs Philips de
votre pays (vous trouverez le numéro de téléphone correspondant sur le
dépliant de garantie internationale). S'il n'existe pas de

Service Consommateurs Philips dans votre pays, renseignez-vous aupres
de votre revendeur Philips local ou contactez le « Service Department of
Philips Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV ».




%.; u_vﬂ E_:._ E‘_ E._ -
—HI =R = 2N S el
K= =4 EEonE =
= B - O g
Mo Wiy BT gE g
s T el s
o mﬁ.ﬂ m_HWH%MoHW._E
NE g HARNEIXEWZ
Ao oo FUlogymBlop
BE =% CB<HTPR
>~ g 0w — el Y
55 %3 poneitwm
0S5 °om ¥Vodornw
P E.JI HEZFYZ
2 Ta PByzBowm
s 2 © =0l by O
| T i il e
s Ny MoKEgpgpE Eise
XE= U el rps Il
KEWr 31X O H&NQXT? T ol
SUDR G N Re
TH g Iz o

o103 0T A of LR gy gjo <
<k o] B 0035120 ), = ik < 11
W= <) WAk op M = B <k B
o= <[ AT ofo " S 22O o
Hoo| 3Tal H x0s 1 2 ol & U
Tl Aol & ok EIKOE S gy
<l o™ o RK I <) B gio O KOGF <0
U0 i o ir N < op
T O H Of AV oF & JIINRK S

® =
= oF

ok Ai

Ll

T RO
IR
_ﬁﬁamF\ﬂ
FEIEE M
30 5 Moo
S /%iEl
FU N S<RTFT
(<JololoTwlu o)

m;oth_O_:Iﬁ
B R B0 )
S 00 oo
o = & ofo o
\:omwﬂ;ﬁ_‘_ﬂ
oJul & o1 Hfu
RSl
ARl
ROgio ™=
m__AMENo::
=T ol HO<I i
NlokR=<To &
oI MR
Rrio X M5
= 34 ou
RO<IH0EN 0 &



21

ol

- - <
< R oo WO
M & ol T o =T
Ho W T g koW
B M 0 F ol ol
=L S B [
= g o 5 DKo
= 5 Tofei=xb
B o W mEI LWL
noF m‘;wﬁ“%‘_u.m|
Bl H o <0o me ol K
0T Ot = A.A\_ 3 HOI ol = o
TR L 6
H 57 < n~iool 30 ol =
H 5 0] WOoKFOY
WA 2 T<gral
o5 = 1y o W 2
OlZ10O )|y o MROL U=
L R oL B Ni=i My
peB T HUpKR

%@CHEE Hi << Bl U

LT foll

O el
KHRO 7 EL=]
oiea_._._o‘_ :.:O_
iz grot

INEE  wp
o | ol
_H_AA [[e] %@Q |v|6

IR | ~ o
EXLLHE =
mR s K=
AT oTD

I~ O 1o

o1d 0| Wil
K0S o3
R T T I
REmToie o
RJOT gio < Ho Ko
= <oyl
= ool
0l o o KT

o ORI =

o|L
SHL|C

il - o o
<= @mzn=suoponlt= o0 = X alrdrrar g
MH1E%Q£E%M§%%&0§%%%7
< T olR T sonpon o MY Rl M HI o =
ThHicTolox s MR kil TRKOE T g
THERTH T8 W T Noklo & HIT

B2l 20 RS ELI

= o
=

—_

s
H

ol o

I
Kk
K.
oo

HYE{2|

o o
- I
AEW 5 <
éoa% w3
Rpg Y B
~ 03T K
L T
S =)
o Sl W
A \ﬂ@ o
g% o < R0
o®ny ot A
=< AW D
MS_EIIi\% =
Oflp.ﬂoww[ ﬂ
Na__o.__m_. M.;otlf_%Ol il
E%H%Afglao h
R Al s rr 20 nJ
o —=  —0u o
ﬂﬂyw%m%.w
Tormzny, < dw
2SBS0
VGOL._T_HLS[ 100
O o o= o
-5 agoo_aye,koo
AA%HMO%W = B0
< G SFES RO
O =0
acHlol a .



22 eh=0

BN HHE 2 S 71 27] Toll &2t XM F0| 02 JEHQIR] 2QISHA Al
2.
H A E2 §HFE FotgHA sietFet 22lstd A2 (I8 3).
-HHHEIEFOH HHEZ| 270 E 7| A A IE( 2 4).
HHEf 2| Boll EAIE HE 2|2 = (+/-)0l SHAl 712 Al

(m (T
i
I:I
=
g
|.|-|
ri
ﬁ
Rall
i
9]
0
Qo
<
o
el
Ll
Hu
nx
ox
o
r

cf
_C|2

] 74_
2
HIZ|L 2fols HES = 24 40ld ZLS AFSSHYAl
2

TJIOIH' i°'° APROFXI DH;'AIR.
3 R

g H
Aoy 7
=

A 252
A FEHM M EIF X2t g o 2 MH5| HESHY

A2,
D Mo HE sUE ol I/
E70° 2 RASHHAIR. (2



et=0 23

=

D HZE AYUSHZ0|(25mm)E Eg|UstH™ 4o|8 & =0
Bl MM ME|E FRSHYAI2(0]: H[Z|L 2tel HE Al) (O
21 10).

Bl oiMlMelE EeUE 220 wet ol sl=of CiekstA £

510 A S 5= USLICH

ll Eo|Y/HE MEIAQIXIE ‘Trim(E2|Y) 22 MFsH
Ct. (a2 11)

HIZ|L| 2tolg Egldsz™ BNMEQ 258 REE NE
of MHO| StF0] 8l WM AMelE 4ol 5| =0 FESH Al
2 (a& 12)

HEZO|E Eg|Usta{H HM M 255t 2E2S MES
SIHO| SEE0 Bl HMMEIE 4ol & =0 A A|
2. (O3 13)

EBode Heolo MAS HYUAL

HMEIt Xtetes gt e 2 M 27| E SEOIYAIL

D HIO EHES &4 O LA A SHAIR (I8 14)
He|

El Z2stetol 3 5 HE S ste{ 8l HM M2l E 2al5hy
Al(of: v|Z|L 2tel) (I& 15)

B Eoy/HE MEAQIXE 'Trim(EglY) 22 MdH5HH
A2 ERHE FIOMAM2. (O3 1)

HA 9 X2

Mg MO, A0kd MAL 2SR, OfM =2t 22



X
PRI BF& Al

o 4
H;ngm

o

°

a~

ql

PN
o

HA

=

=
i

HAIE

7{H
5 RS

_ﬁ_AF H
EO FIONE=]
H 2

ot ot
3
N = i
ol ou =r il Mu .
XM z of 2 s B3
< Z = =2 W ) =
® X =2 1 i m B i
ey ~ X -~ z §
5 H F _ i ol
oy ool B 3 5 o T 0o
o om0 ol _E < mm o = —
w2 o Mo 1 3 TR ©
~ = o0 ~ = f 7O||AOE et
~ ~ <t to = o T
D il oo T N %Mi H B
B % o ufy sy La0_.30 O
(0] m._l E Ho 1 S N,@Wmmm o
e o™ — B3 .
b I o oy Dazgo* WAER
m N = N - oty RO TT
Ie) =3 fof ! = e ] EEEA_LTAMME
W ol Hyy = 0 e ™
LN — = =20 O nl<-H
=3 ~=< = - ﬁromm.o = %EEX Al J.E
1 W zn| oM<t = — T mmmﬁ:mf%é
W ol Sk B L me%E%HAﬂ.
KT =92 oF S —oio aH EEEQEH
<F<In of o S W.uloms) E#z__ Nuo%muouif_m
m KK Fo u,meI il E@.E_HM EWWWWE._/QEOM
<+hul = Tl gy NI = mM%WH1§1T
o M = - CFENIG
» LA Bﬁl%wm1@
S<a 071 OEHJEPE_JXI
Sl 3



et=0{ 25

- £3O| Ot Bl RES UBk OPYE M27(9 2 B2|X| A
D XYE S = Aol HAYAIR, o YEHo S &
A B50| SHEHA & ASLICH (- 21)

e EHEME.‘ME& NES tHEPI o %*o HHEﬁEI =
S PNESES

HELHE 4old sl=2E A 4lo]Yy €5 E2/5H0 K|
2ld 21 MEELIoh SE E2AZ A5
7t 20 2.
=
Hold =S| HH 255
HSE EAlZ2 oAl
O

Eeloiof] M2 ‘W\OHMI

[Ea=N I gelle) S PN RN
BIE2[ZF YHER BIEE[E wAHSIYAI2( "At
Ell=g & =H S Ex).
Aold ol=0 & ol Lo 1H0f 23] A
2RE MOt L SEFVIEE R Y= MF
= HAIL.
HMEs 22l Y AHEI Aets o) g2
o2 AEStl 2 HFEE DAL
UELIC



Wyy#n20goolarny ol
M@gawzﬁg H
o=y & 83dFr =)
o <V g e 2
WL mUgg o
giEl. UxdUT g
IRATES R =
mEEmWoﬁm,xmo,mDr. on.m
HElT . Woldm == o
N T - i
2000 8. 7] n ol BT
S 60 K elo- IR0 g
FUWT T allTR0K XU ol of
- —_H
ey Moo
ﬁEAF E_‘oeﬂur
_’_ L
LH &= o0Hf o
Bl B0
SRAn LI
B0 % Blomy
 oF @lréﬁ
wf <] %o 1o U411 33
¥
<TI0
QHE ST
HOLT Ar

-
TR0
o Uy
LH oFN{ T
1<l
ERT
uv.\_A m__.i%
TR
- gl =

__O_EMN:M
~I o0 o 0°
olm™ &

W <l Wl go—
i faE]
Oy EX
TH = = 1 ol
ﬁfwt‘ 0| H
w9 B!
NIE0K g0 8

ol oF i o

o

=

B
=

AlEl BIIE{ 2]

1T
arc

HO|

(+/-)0f 27 7S A

HHE{ 2]
1A
1o
Q.

2] g
Fxb
-
Cf

22(7F L= = HY
= M= 5Lt

s

CCF77}’
=
= Sl

O] Mth=
EUEL

F

s
IR

.

M=E]

Ct
=
C



27

120

—

(<)

IH K
Al U
ﬁﬁ.z T0 T -
=< N=Fo
o o3
Ll x__| W_MLAIOg%
lfe} —
oju = 00
k! fwl
/- E TS
|I_AFO‘_ DIE_EAi)
k1o — — 7y
*deA olcie P
B NI (g orE o Jol
=08l— 94K Tl
S5 m 00 O 7 %Ai vy
< ¥ oxlo o =Moo e
= Jzofutl | Ko
Ko _ Jl.nnpumex EW@E_EM
o DX HER
- R o <o < 2=k AIMIERE S
o g iy d | mMe®D
IBIAR =0y O \E:._EaA;.I
0="4l K% 0io Al 2 U =g
e L ALY S —0p Y © SRR
O,”Er;.AH_ =y | O = © XI j\x__x;m/g
=10l 1= = BNELLSE [:TO_ o
Hiolols . I Bznd ~ —
zood T g s s | oo
K0— 10 .APO © K
Klo [RNASSAP= IS NI
o ol &IV kD o K UF—
=TS | U sy
1 [ IR L B E T
Fi [ L I e
L IKOTD | = g T
H JJml I 20




unun

P e.‘zs]éj o 9 a A‘L "l @, T Ca) a a
VOLFNANNEUANATITDLAZHUAN DUTUE WAANDLN VaIPhilipsiinalv Aok Lo Sutlye Lo ap Wadniannuiniei

Philips weuln Tusanmafaunadiom BInMT www.philips.com/welcome
ﬂmmmml‘u wsaslnuanPhiipsLadyshaveBody Contours sl titeniauuin b fsmsaneenaninfiun o

P ‘fl =
Loy e 98 WIIRTI LAY LRZEZAINELY

wpalnuou Philips Ladyshave Body Contour 83 i lnusetideansaFuns inuln NZENNFANUAD
VBN viln Tndla infisanandu

ﬂmmmimlﬂu Ladyshave b FURaiun svefitdan wwn@anumulumm:awuu Yoz ﬂﬂﬂ’ﬂ U viel
e b Tnule sunedursenniile issaus e "lLadyshaveq aiiniiwien anu #3799 1Darhaseu sy

AR s 2buszm wlo Fuiifidonu uazanizreruszeneias

& 2utlsznay (31 1)

aiialnu

Tin Bous s lnuo
Paninse

a0 LDa/Da

W T WELAR BILUM BIU
wissEUsuYeaEE R

Q00000

7 aila wumaes

2 3R

fsa ua Teon wasdoan auly sumaniul iely o 1Biluadm oly
aqfau

- wanln uﬂm(i'gu‘*’%m@m%ﬂ)ﬁﬁamﬁ ~amely whseresnmiala b Unfvotnadssaumea wazan
NT ALY ”ﬂ,ﬁ]tﬁaﬂﬂim Hufly i i aven Ium‘smu@w@uw%a“l@ Sueuusilums by suleen E0RR
weulun waraaenii

- dnnesle Sumsquaidetastiu b lu dinungunses flia u

VM
- wowlnu i sum gmglidnfivess Anthrenuazanaiaios
- lwuszgadugunsa il flgamglsemn 19 15°C uae 35°C
- madefeuaziuaioilv wn an oula uuaweiadll
- el un oo sviUlnuazpegUnTos dsEnEen iR Rz adhiuela
- lwenluu s swdnliiensazeaeioslouan detlsiiuly Tn Sewwes
- ideslouailly ewiumsTnunuasmsturuesnonn it v wl lugedszase Bus



ﬂ’]‘]sl’]vl‘ﬂf_l 29

aMUFTIAAR aoﬁummgm

- anion veditiua o ANATFIA AR mféﬂvLW%(EMF)mﬂﬁmﬂm TR WVNZANAZFOARR BITLAN
wuzvlua fofl ammmmh wansioun o an wilaoasaea oflgau MIInenaans Iu‘ﬂmﬁu

- atedlnuadlla ANATPIUANY anmieeaianeiiei la Sumssusedlussiumna o ECuazaansaly N
wlua wanuu vekinthasanaua wieruazeala n ans la o aenii (gﬂﬁ 2)
#a'ly

- wiedlnis wile adla uumeedn eudeecly owla

AN3LA3LNAIN a‘usl’u 31U

M3l wuaaa3

o uvmeeininm Re AA 15 Tan 2 au
wanuzsiln o uueiaes Philips LRé PowerlLife il wissormlunsdenuulszano 40 17l ba o8 Nadlaowe
A Ao < Ao %
) vaniaslgmmshifuvesnuaiaeiie o'l
- Vlu enaua eoln iedealnuau Ladyshave Touaaian
9 Aol (I o a N
- A AINAT DI NUTU LULINUNNRURANFAAUND 1 35°C
~ nesuumeetean wingas b o asmsly el eslnuma s um wiladeu

- W ’]N%JLLUQL@E?%"WN@LLR 'JVL’J eLuéhL@%a\‘l

mndafouazinesasln un an aula uumasiadlilueies

\ourha uULBIA3BIRIANTIA WA 19 (U 3)

& wuaLaad 2 n ouasluw asla uuaiaed (sUft 4)

wnng: asaagln wu 192 1ls Srwssuvaiassasiivda + usz - fiazy'la luw adls uuaiaes

A o & a A A
Laaurhn&ULY MLANNA MWUBVBILATDY
LATBINT a&ﬂ,‘l] NULLA 2

m‘iInmm

P . .
Ysuaaw ReuswiufuuuwTauuu Tuiawmm § Shave’ (514 5)

& uw unasa swsulnuadluilnu
> o un uena swisulauiivianneaie lnula 2suau (31 6)
A

» oy un uena swisulnuiiianneaie lnuuSsueudiil (Uit 7)
> lo um ureea swisulawiivanniBuie lauudiiaen (GUi 8)



30 ﬂ"l‘]:l"'lvl‘nil

Wl uw uasa SvFulauimanuitalnuuinole ausunazaanuveudiiinellesiumsing
WBufienafeau

1Jasine Le3aslnuun Ladyshave (31l 9)

o A HA 4 - o
A 7 ovq e TnuasoufnniiuidawesasTauam Ladyshave a8 191 19 Teafiamsnssituw 1w
Huuwas uuu ez ly eumsnasune ieln la wakins ddeau
> iNewaEWs fianaa @sln Ladyshave vwa 70 asmufmely o (3U1 8)

o

Nfusan

» o aunson iaBaSnuonzaa ewdasun asla i lnuielauwuln s1om Wiu Uszanm 5 aw)
ana

#ew i u Umweudid (Ui 10)
sansala gunan iedanuoizan eviasuuy adla il e vanssum « Suss FuSomiazlo

A Ao : .
Ysuaiew (ReuswsuiuuwTauuu Tufewm s Trim' (qU# 11)

TumstuuBimeudid v neeunse idaEnsazaa eviuuilmlesly & 2 188 mea wun
U We3e9 (U 12)

TumsTavuula ssuauln neeunse dduinemzan eviiimlnulegln & wdaey men wwioese
3 (Ui 13)

ooa 4
\Jaa3AY 1AT091AUY Ladyshave

P - . .
iaautesaslnuau T lufensaseiu whuuuae wwu
> un T i EaiiEveslunuaiindiui (Uil 14)

NIANLLA J VU

Ans

anua vuu'la a8 9u wELS oM E uuazveun 1w widsueudiiles'ly a asly sunso a3
winwzaa wwd (U1 15)

BY seaifususmsuaunmlasnisien 1adas ideussuiiw Tnuau Ui o Trim’ (311 11)

AZNIVITIENB

%l uw wly aunse Afleansew vieveanarfiflgnssuuss 1w u Ju visezdlmilunmsmanaa
o
zanesaauiuine

wiansly
e Az e aslnua Ladyshave wnﬂ%aw'ﬁﬂﬂu i

Tlaaiaas te3aslnuau Ladyshave



ﬂ’]‘lsl’]vl‘ﬂf_l 31

naalK uWasa swsulnuasn (3ﬂﬁ 16)

s mseanusenarlaza Tnuwuannuin'l iteninidssenadomefionafedu'la

@ 8 ¢ LU8 WH Unasa iNalaLasTuTianey sanviararuazanam doullsifile an
naayaluiinean (suf 17)

vhanaazeIny sufiutauun awuUseil an (3ﬂﬁ 18)

B omsrnanaszonala an 1ovusan snansna 1esedl Uy Ladyshave A 28y dszih'la
a9l wu 192 Vla Tarhw adla uuaiaaias 19gna asia an auasriaruazaasla n anu

“ - o & O Lo
av "awla aunss LeBaEnumzen tewdasluiesamnasaieUnlesun uags nisnnmeanwaze
ALAIaIna 3 (3L 10)

2 @%49a o1l

mvgan una aauuimun unena amsulnulaz 2 a5 (31 19)

nsdatiy

ammuﬁmﬁmﬂ%ﬂﬂﬂwuLadyshaveeLw HNU VI,GW T@?Jﬂ’]ﬁLL“ll’JuVL’J fum wevTURa aﬂw U TG]EM BBA WA W

319 wnemie b @ ansle tefdes
A o o o 7
> uwdwiaTesiiun aeEwsuAa aslun aeu magd (Ui 20)

nmaizues na

mﬂﬂiﬂ"ﬂ weidaelnuanLadyshavesnnm TEam az2ef a3 1meuuzln aouUReun unWosa a“m%ﬂﬂuua:mslu

fanng 1-21

- Wt wera swsulnufvianniue avez e wn vesilads n i (3 U HP6117/01)
- W wileta swisulnufivinness aes bva wn vesilays in i (3 WHP6121)

- Lﬂﬁﬂuﬂ;ﬂiuﬁm ez lna un vesitals 1 1 (3 WHP&111)

HANATNLLIAR DY

- ow wﬁawﬁmimﬁuwﬂuﬂ%ﬁauﬁﬂﬂLﬁam‘iawmmqmﬂm s amstessiienzswiruing Ul

Tna'la @landia) oy wnunanmzianes ol (gﬂﬁ 21)

- melwnasieathzneun waiiuiiee ofuea s wiwAREImeNe TRz IS
“lensar ¢lusqus TumsuaneiTinu Hvanmims lasnauUmaaioann ouiue 2 weroaly TUgus 391
WV



32 ﬂ"l‘]sl"lvl‘l’lil

sun ey

szanBamwmslnu
PurBofiusuanas

fmttadutiues o
AMNIFZAELHBINNN
21n@

A o
Lﬂiadvlﬂ NN

lnuanan

WLALFEE b

Fuiun aaly u Suna aRuL

il

T iedpafion

Susion eus mEURuBW
Truu luRasiums o

wnun unaes snsu T
wlavdeits 2
UK utiuhsaviaiinnse

Tnusunsiiueunadud
wsloamaFusiag (iousn
wuuwlnua
e o Trimw

LUALABI VNG

SLR LLU@L@B%@JIH% aﬂa LLLGLA
B%VI}J ana a9

NOALLN UWBBR LLAZNAWAZENAA 'J?JLL‘iJNﬁSLW n

oAz aTalUiian 2entasiily an
gl uu l9 1 b s wavioos Tufiuou

wiswwagesba (gla nnmameeion euly n
W)

sveau Guva oRutAouH uess svirulnutlas
2 639

avragl w10 wouedeniauetodluiomafioss Wit
LUWWUT WU

Wustion deusrmr Ui lnuo Tufewm o
‘Shave'dlan aamslnuleely uw wata swsulmuly
vy eus Uil Teums o Trim'y
iom asmstuau 2weinaos isBaEnEoizen v ivian
A BIMIENLA 921417 DY Wi UL AIOLE 1878
vm 19 Tow' s T guinsos iesasnuosen 1end

In wienlwa #udt

mngﬂw uu lo wruien dauswiutuay
T lutenunu s'shaveidlon ssmslnuauusiomd
vaunaiufies

Wizmumassn ol

asrgl u T e Frooumeeiasitodi + uaz -
#szyh luw adla uumaed



ﬂ’]‘]&l’lvl‘nf_l 33

T GG maun i

Dovhesouns asla uueieet b Tarhasaus asla uuaaedln QNA B3 (Fesl ‘Adn)

QnA 89

Fueton undlus vouzfrbn Suvil Bus i wasli un sln Sivigalesly @ el
sl Foatine wa e & gunsos tadla 9
AFIB

nsulaziunazniuinig

wnensiiflayvvidon s ayaldsaa s lun vasiaUs la fwww philips comviaion agus 1amIgua

e wesATmaL hulszmavasgos (veneas lnsiwn aogus 15mMses uenansun uiuAeiunssudssi
“ﬁﬂaﬂ)mnﬁluﬂizmwmﬂm‘lm figuy 133 [Lhseion o unua v HERTom senAimiads lulsanavdeion
DUHUNLAN3VBIVFEN Philips Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV



34 ERAPY

ﬁ%“ﬁ%,\zﬁéuulbﬂﬁﬂ)\ﬂxﬁ 8 | 57 www.philips.com/
welcome FEMEHIEmR - REARA /WET/\E'BEPE

B AT RF)E Ladyshave Body Contour 15887) » TimEEF 3K
géi%gfg%%@t EBR] DURR ~ 8RR A ST BB ESHIED
FFIE Ladyshave Body Contour 1588 J1ER RS EhEIFE IS8 - A] &2

TR B TENS - RECETE BRI EER -
Ladyshavefamﬂ—ﬁ‘i/%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ EEERATONAR R EITIRE -
HERCERERNRET - UESSITENBRERR - A%
B ISEE N IWA R SKEREE THRERNA] « tINERA B SEARNE
mby - BRTENSCLELT -

— R (B 1)

O FETHE
1E8T/Br ERST
© HAR/(HA
BRI
PR

@ &2k

O =

(mIc]olo)

AEFAAREMAT - It HMEAERFM - LREFBUHE

B
REMTEAETIIAL (BFR/MZ) £ %ﬁ“ﬁﬁﬁz/ L BE
HRAE - IREREERNBREE - 1IFEEA /\ﬁ

EMABEZEE  JEREMMNERTE ‘EEHE'EﬁH
BUEZEBSAEREKITA ©
BE
ua%Em%iirxﬁmfﬁwkqaﬁ%%a/ﬁ‘i?%ﬁf

mR 15" C B 35° C MERIFRAER °
;zé%?-é/mﬂ% C BIEEGNETF RAERE RN IEAREE o



EBRPX 35

B A R/ BB AR B R BT R - B BEER - A
RERIBE °

EE/J\/D@EﬁH?ﬂ* o EHERRERVKREARE - R FIR

5 .

\;E%%% mEHRERSIABREESR - F2REATAHA
}Q o

HEEE

ARFHE MRS B (electromagnetic fields © EMF) Fi
FRRIR%E - B FRERRIE KBRS AF M2 A& TIRIE - 1R
BIREZRIBYRIRE  FRAERTELZSERE
REMPTEBRARE IEC Z2IZE - Al MIDRAZNARZ
2FH - b2 ERETKER NEE - (B 2)

—R
REmAREREERIE -

£ A RT2ES
#EAEH

AT R6 AA 1.5 (REFEIE M o

SRR AE FATRFE LR6 Powerlife Bt o It B3t A 750 (i fE

B4 40 HENES ©

) ABREHMFEENER:

- #E2# Ladyshave ST ERBBERS T
EDBAEDRBENBREEK 35° CH=A -
MEEE—ER A LR NEAAER  BBEBERD -

- TEBLENEHEEERA °

ZEREME  FREENEFRAERBENTEIRREE

BERNETMIRER o (B 3)

ESHEREAMBESH o (B 4)

%I?%; D EEREMLEN + F - FESRUBRSHEANERE

B/ o

BFSERNLELTRIEAEASE X -

ER Rt A ARAIA (2 A Ladyshave ©




36 P

FERARER
BRE

BIEBIMRERMEZ [RE] B - (B 5)

BB REESEIELE o

) SEIPEANEIRBTNEE - (B 6)

) SENFEAMNMEEILLERE - (B 7)

) REDEBARIIKRELNESE - (B 8)

BONEARCIRAREEREMLEERES  LURZE -

BRL Ladyshave EJF ° (& 9)

BRAENEASEERE L  REFZEBERIOEEHEHE
BT EREERES o

D [/EEE Ladyshave 15887 2 BIEZRIF 70 B - LUESHRER
EXRR - (B 8)
&858

D BHMERAARTBENEL N LEREEIUNESE
BHZERNEE (X5 A%) - (B 10)

TR RSB B MHE - AR ARS8 )5 LT

FEE -

IS/ BRERMEZE [1555] wE - (B 11)

BB ERS - FEMARGEABSR IE L (BFANME
HBBIIAAKRE) - (B 12)

MIBERTRE  FERARGEER JEL (BHANME
BB IIEFHE) (B 13)

BIRX Ladyshave EJF °

BEBIIFEEENHFREE -

) FEIAMARMERBETRMES - (B 14)
188

WTIMARMGAE A ELb BB EE IS HEZEMNGRRM
SME o (&l 15)




ERPX 37

BASEIRRERMESR [E8]] VB X AHEREERBSE
T (B 11)

BYTAIE AW - ERMEAEZBISZEERREE (H1a0)Th
SR BEAER °

BREAE
BEEIRER%IFY Ladyshave 1588 ) o
B4BA Ladyshave EJR °
T (B 16)
BORBEIRL LRSS -
REERIFELUEREE » X2 FAEMNERREZRIHE -
BT IR - (B 17)
FERBEMNEZRIFTRERREE - (B 18)
A ZBIEFREET) - &a# Ladyshave BER/KIEEE T H L o
TEXEETERRERI2E  FRESHEC EEBHE -

BRERZE  FLGEMARHARKRZIEET £ UURET
48 (18 10)

BEMR
) BFMR - A—HENEEREBIE - (8 19)
s
EERTBE2(EM Ladyshave - EATUAE RS T PARRHH B
R BEHEBMEAED -
) BRRZEIFEBINAN - MEFR - (B 20)
Ei

RS G Ladyshave 158871 BBRINA E - BMIEZEEE
—BIMERR—IX @RI -




38 EREAY

% B AR RFDEIR 2 )48 (BL5E HP6117/01) 2GETTE
EaeF AR RMBARFES G A (B HP6121) RAEITHEIR
EZRE(F BIRMAFRFAE JBE (BU5R HP6111) JRAETTE# o

| BERE
- AERETHERNB7E-BREBEY —HEE - BB%E
N E R IE TEE’]@H&UE IR RERRFE MO
He (8 21)
BN SARENYE - EBENERHNEME—
WREREEY —HEE ﬁkxﬂlﬁ%iﬂ@%i@@ﬂ&ﬁiﬁﬁ@
Hﬁl@%%?ﬁﬁﬁéﬁ B ENEY - BSEREEBNIE
EH B

R HERR

ﬁ?%/{ B8 FFEJIEES o HX—U]ZH 0 LARERT B8 2
IRERRE BRI -

55 BB A B 2 RB 2 T ©
ﬁﬁ%}?ﬁxxﬁ{fﬂ% EREEET]

BHEHTR FmEM (F2H [EH

&) &)
BENEESE  SEMK - BAEROLER
B o BB -
BEIEAFE AREACEGEIBEZEE
T S B -



ERPX 39

BRI R

E3I/BE R
AR R IO
EO

— S 489A
S -

HTHE
AU
7

N

S8/ R
Rt e8]
RTERS - IR
B B -

$§uuﬁ %Aﬂ%%%%% °

RIBLE °

BEH2ARNEM
RIERERE -

B2 R ICHER
Fz-ﬂ o

BEEEINET
mAREAE
B o Fimsdots
IR o

A TIERER - B/
ﬁ?%%’ffﬂfﬁi [BRE] (& -

EFRAMARHAETEE
im?ﬁTﬁﬂ@ﬂ#zﬁLﬂ%?ﬁ%
ﬁﬁﬁéﬁﬂﬁfﬂﬁhﬂ>ﬁf : £5y

%’%ET@—%WIH% 2

BRI GUR A M EER - 5
HERE S/ GERMERTER [
BREIMLE -

FREN -

EEREM LA + M - EAE
& BB RANIRRIE N
o
BT LR (2RE [
ﬂ@%J**%)o

B BN R B kAR By ER ) 12
$€ WHFEAZRES—#ED M

/\o

R B 2 R %5

HEFERBEARB IAHERE -

ﬂ_%ﬂ /ﬁzﬁ 15

HHJ

www.philips.com » BkiB 484 E Y TRFISE 2 P ARFS A0 (BRAT A

EEIREE LIRBIBBER)

) o MREEMWREEPIRIEH L -
AT E M IRFAEL R - SERFH/ R

EIRAGERFTHEE



w0 B

BRI R, VDYl KA N T BEETE 0 =X CANER M
KI5, lﬁ&ﬂﬂ“ B 5, Mikwww.philips.com/welcome,
FALH CFIE Ladyshave TI8ERFIEZR AT UM TIRSCE HH
B2 Bk R /\9&%&@%@@%@%%@@

FE Ladyshave TEERFIERE B ZNFIE L, ERTH
IRRIEZ BRECER, H{RBIEE IS,

BRI LAE T ERARAS MEA TEERHIERR . WRSEWAD
ZANFNE, BARNEERBEEXBIERR, UREEETED
K%, BIERE. ATEBREMAREIUK L TEERBIERH%ET
B BRRTEEIMNE NMER S ET MmN EEhE,

—RuER (B 1)
O FIE 7] KBH
0 & /FE R
© LLEBEIHHET
© F/Emma
0@ ATEIL
Q@ =35I
@ Hita

EE S

EEF%Z% BHFARENERERD, AZEREUEAE

=
AE@TMTEHRBRET RS, B SEP_ LRSS = AEX
ZLIWMAIRHA (BEFEILE) FH. BRIEFHIMNEZEHA
Xﬂﬁmf?&ﬁﬁ$ﬁuuﬁ17”'—ﬂjﬁaﬁo

NEBEIILE, BRI EXE R

/i,i
NERSTMHRRE B PUKKBEA M, ‘
WIMEE 15 BMEREZE 35 BERE Z RE)EE TEBMERA™

O
AR



BRI 41

PRI AE %2 2 BB A W AN 7= B2 A9,

AR BIE T) AN/ L B FEAS IR AR SR, 1B 22 A4k
M, AAXAEERASIHE,

ERRKE —FE /D, PIEERBKBREAS, AR

E3
AR RTHADBFMEREER, FAEEREERET

&,

HenE

X FE= RS KX TR (EMF) BTN E, 1B
BIAORIUE IR, WNRIEHE R H BB TR A HEETT
BIE, ArmeTeH,

K RFAERIATRN IEC 22 e, IENAs A IEs
ZaER, TEEAERKFE, (B 2)

R
I R R RE R ER S T TR,
55 AR
AR
BEAFT R6 AA 1.5 KRB,
SRZIEW AME A KA LR6 Powerlife 835th, H B &R {t#IFEY
40 24,
D AT RALEESMHE M Sl AY R
Y EERFESEZEM T T
DG - BREERES T 5IREKENMIER,

MR AL AU ETERA ., NEEMBE T,
P ERERME BB E M,

WREEREBMNNFM=nE 2T,

M SR ETREs R, (B 3)

El Mt ARREd. (84)

x BREMHNEMRFESEME EREEN.

B 5-m LTRSS
IMERAERAR=R T,




4 fE{kFL

LES]

ENl % Trim/Shave (f8BY/%|1FE) BHIREIE “Shave (%I
)" LB, (B

A SRR RIETIMEERIETI K E,

) ERESEBHEIMEIBRBRTEL. (B 6)

) ERASESHEINARLERLBUNER. (A7)
) ERREINEINFIFRBERLELR. (F 8)

PINERREHETINABRB T ELMEERIUNEL, U

DEHENRR.

$J 7 Ladyshave F2ERFIEEZBIR, (B 9)

BRIETKBRERRK L, BRREEE, ¥EERERKNAEOE
1% 3) Ladyshave T RERHIEEE.

D RBkS Ladyshave T/8XA#IEE 2 BN AERRIEE 70°
UREREMR. (B 8)
1589

) BLERBEMERERAED L EUEEELBHIESEK
E (W5=X) , MERHNUMNEL. (B 10)

RIFEBI XA TR, tLEREMHERDE TR Mm% 55

ETkE,

Kl %% Trim/Shave ({&BI/%|E) BYUEEE “Trim (88) ~” fu
E #E1)

K e BRI MELER, L EREEM N MENLT R
EmE, BEEZHEDLE, (B 12)

BERTELAN, LLEERBEMNGENMET~REAE, B
HEREFFEDLE, (A 13)

3 iTH Ladyshave T2 £ R FIELRBR,

BEERERNTABNAETm,
) WRLLERBEMFHREALEMERK. (B 14)




fEERI 43
pgic]

Boitb B R BRIt LB TR R NE, IR
fz. (B 15)

A % Trim/Shave ({8BI/#IE) BHIEERE “Trim (188) "
BUMIERKEAREERE, (B 1)
A a4 3

TEFANLY, FEWEEHRERERE (Pl HA

i) KBEE Mo
BRERR

FEREEEEE Ladyshave T EERFIEES

> Ladyshave T8 XA HIERBER,

HEETHEIN, (B 16)

TERNRERHNETIN, HURBEIRE,

E %%ﬁiﬂ%ﬂ%ﬂ MLUERRER, REABBHARFEERET
xx o

EABTIA. (B17)

FBEMI R FBEERERZE. (B 18)

[ SREHREE, St L% Ladyshave T8 2R HIERMAT X
K TE .

TEARLTEERTmN, NBRESHFELE

M E52E, MG ERBEMHZRETRLE, BTRP
FETDM, (B 10)

BERR
) ALIVUEEBRREIN, 8FHMR. (B19)
IR

TMEMA Ladyshave TO2EAFITERE, AILAGBIEINEEETES
ERFH.




44 R4k
) BRERRMNFEBERZEEFRLE. (B 20)

.
MR HFESFE M Ladyshave TSR HIFESZFINEFRIA L, B
@u”h ERFEEHR—IRTINATF
REHETDIMRELAREN FBEANIEIN (BS
HP6117/01) #H1TE ¥R,
SEEHNEIMIERREN TFHEAEIN (S
HP6121) #1TE R,
TRERERREN FIHE A (S HP6111) #H1THE#R,

IHWﬁﬂllllllllllllllllllllll
- RFEFGH. BTESES—MDRUREE—R NS
e b man, SERANTR. (B2
BB E TS TRNENIR, TEEER MBS R
RN —REE, MABRARETHEKE, EFF R,

—EEEEBML, BB HEHE A R Rk,

BERES

PIEMEDT  BIETIKBET. ETRETIM, FBEHER-F
TR BERF.

ﬁﬁﬁjﬁmfm’jlj%/ﬁ/uﬂ)ﬂw_

IR EIUEEAAEBT S
BB ETE, EE?;’%EE/‘& (M “FRESZ —
=) .
%U%ﬂ%m%i@ FR4E DAL 8 $ITFE T M,
Bo FRIR,

FamERITET  BRERBFREEEREK
IE#, B R,



fEERI 45

=3 JREA fRRTT 2R

Trim/Shave (&  HEABIFEINHIER, &
BI/4IE) BHIE  Trim/Shave ({851/5IFE) /BR
FENE I, 1&FE Shave ($IE) MLE,
L{F AL E BB BT & By sk
EXBF R ERE B
ISR -5 S
&S, 4 Trim/Shave ({£59/%
E) BHRIRE Trim (B31) &
ﬁao
BRS8NSR EIE  ER—ASENHIE M,
NRHF TINERAKE
BfFE, o

NERELAIE  FRE N BUREMIBIER

i, Tr|m/ Trim/Shave (1&BI/$IE) Bk
Shave (1£39/%] 1&#T Shave ($|%) &,
%) i?%leT
trim (Iﬁﬁ”) nfiva
%0

mEE EBMEER. B HRE M,

BARALERM  FREMEENRIFESEM
MEEBLE 2 EARESARR.

I:Flo
BHERABE R s (W ERuk—
& =) .

o ETAES EEEKEMBE T, T
RAERLT, F BEERZ I
Hrh—Eh it

TIKE,



46 fEEA

RIS RS
MRAEFZFMEERETAER, BN CRPEML, ik
www.philips.com, A LA SARE R CFERE RS OB R
(BATAM S BRIERHRERFIBIESE) . WRAESRSE FIFH
PEARSH L, 1BSEHM FIBELERNS tFIBRE/ £
BB OIRE,




Jadl

O Jalil alansinls Looaall BMall iy i ity 053
Ll b 550 AL LSls o)

il s olasl e 3 jlgall dlisad oo ST

L3Mall s e BI5kall candtally Ldall ke Jlayal
Aganall LYl sl alaatuly 13)all s “shave”
Cediall s e Bl Cadtally LAl £ Uik eyl

Lo ghall wuas sie i baaiaill 3ale alosiuly ol sie
Latatll Bale sy LS Lghaa g 285410

Lo Laa S 51 L3Mall il (sunl Jasial

s sle GUMI Cuinally LYl £ ke b oo Sl
Lladl 3lliall 23 sic "shave” il

ol Uadl Jlagsal
e (2) Tlally (+) Ll QU3 sladle o oo ST
EUSTV SO YPEL TIPS ERTR IS BTN

(73,87) 3Okl JSEIL LUl 5 yam il

5l iS5 09 osll e elall i 5a3 gl all Siea
.u_a)';:ﬂ

Llually Gladll

il

Jaiaadl ol AUSdall
SN Gl gl
pantall
Sleall plassial a3,
Lol Lk by o3
e Sl uially
bl e

LYl it gl O il ags Sgan

LIl Laa S ol Esaall RN L2
aslas
Bhliall L)a a3
alaaiuls bl
edially Lall lake
e Usgro B35l
S’ Cpasall g

RIS RPN dans Y 5Ll

Sl oS53 03 o
& 3 Sl
Al B aa

ahas Gimailel
a3l JSEIL Tl
& obeall blaul o3
pae oo pi ol e clall
o sl sl oS 3
il ol

calall g SV B sall 85005 e RS (sl eligals 130 5 wlagladll Jdals b oS 13
Sevatn) duly 3 PhIlips e3ae dule; 3850 u_\.,;_.I‘,I www.Philips.com e Philips i< ,z,
;dJJ.;@;L;UJA‘)SJAJﬁjexdh@,(gdmluwl%.sgeguagllmml‘u)



plaall 3 Galasll
(Y0 JSis) JSi 8 rudsa 5o LS jleadly alaadl g8 Gatais &ils s, €

Lohanall LMall il Syl elaeats e ol SST o 05 5al Slgall Gonaios @S 13
Ot gl L JS padll e ganay

Sokall) s Philips e Luloal 383a Zay iy Eaadll 380N Eay i Jlagil 0Sa —
(HP6117/01

Shokll) Ls Philips ce Gabeal 28Ma Zan i duaadll & anal 23Mall oy i Jlastul (Sa
(HP6121

(HPETTT 51,k Lass Philips cpe dulial (a3 ie sanay adll de gane Jlastul (Sas —

Lyl

258 O caolantal 5555 Ll wie Lol Lphall olaladll wo Slgall oo palas ¥ —
S ead g LAl UMA (e Cpaelias s a3 Bule ¥ Liaw )y poaad dbT M asylsy
(YN JS) 2 e Llaall

1,1 ol lay ol 0o pealass ¥ Z5al) B5Le 055 o oSaall o also e Byl 55303 —
olUally Lola Loy paans 1ab ) Lpasluady 055 oS0 dgaladl L3iall wlalaal oo
franill b gan ) aaslusy 4o palaill Ja3 5lall olylay ¢ 55 e Lails gum sl

sl

ONSdiall Ja Juds

Jall Jaiaall Gl USziall
LAl plaatuly Laiity oSy L3Mall Lay st el ein TN oy 3N 3 Y 5
asall dzall

sl Bl aluntaly Gaill degans il
il @n3 Buaile yas sl asas pae oo 5SU

Lp1anndU Sagasl” Jead aaly) Lsladl Jostal  Gadi s giuws palaas
AUyl



bl dihia Sia (SESI bghi g &bl bghdll syuail jleall (e bukaill gals g_;;.nn
(Vo ysa)

rb e el dA8MANy Cuidill FUSa layd Bujls & Jaglall padl Giddie Qmﬂ
(VY ysa) "Trim” (sl

Sl & et ol Jo il Jie Jilge ,_ci of AndilSI SuaVUIl Wlge of o A1 olgul  caudiiead ¥
RS

Jlariaa¥l oilya 8 B8 S 2y
JLarta¥l ol (o 8 US way ohasad) jaill 2151 Slen ilatty ogs
SPRNTNRECIET] |\

(V% JS) ddunall d83all dag g;yln

WL (S, Y s Gusaad) G0 dayd e Jakad Y

S A aladtly LAY i jaull A15Y 38 ,s Lanall d80A day pis j4y (o058 ey v |
Bagyall

(0 gsa) pai s sans [P

(VA JSi) Bagiall 3L Al alsdiuly padll (a3A5 3,aa g.\han

ostiall o leall Glady sl ol Lyl (Say (338 G3LS] Salal #1s¥

ssiall 5ad Sleadl A sie andall JSlls dyUadl 3,an lé e oS

hanall gyl dland Jleadl G ladaill 3als wiS e Gl g yal i s [
(e Jsa)
Ml‘;:i oliye

8 Osipe dSLal AiSle Gy (8 Bylad pludiuly dpisaall BMal daypd auailiy Gagd q
(V4 gsa) Ll



(0 Usz) /SHAVE" LMl gty e Bliall 133ally coizal L5 st I

B3l gy e Lasstall Losaalt dstalt 2agyi o, K

(3 JS8) Getagdl ool galy (3l il A8%a (8 dsaddl Ayl asiiul

Y JS) Dladl jad d8%a (g psadll iyl casnial

KONNES T PT- - BN I V-V SWPHATRPVER Y q

Alod b 273 ¥ i Liladly ¥ pads AS%a 8 dnddl gyl couiiis ¥

(4 gsa) stea i [0

£ sl 5 Lol e (b shass Sl (Spay Byt Sl e Wadkalt 3ung ors [T
(A JSid) A ya Vo Lajul Ayl 3pidl oo jlgadl pudy oo liill Juidl Lo Jgaatl

i

8) Ustall dysluaia (S0 yadll oyda 8 aladleadU EMa uly (3 opdialll Bate o5, @
) (Ve JSia) Sa Lilad) ddlaia & ()85 pe

& O3 A Lalaiall Wiy Aalias p Lagl 3 18all (ol e byiuatl) Gale LS5 oS

(VY gs) Trim” il ady e Byl &Mty cyadill ) UJ:\.}.|A|“

& Balell gLl gdg o EEMAY i) Lo baadiatll Bals S, Liladl dkis e KR
(VY gsa) jall e ‘;AL;Y‘ £l

& atall (Ll by ps d8NA wb@&hﬂ&&dl&h&ﬁtk}#ylmwm
(OVF Jsa) leall ga GALA £5all

s g IFH

EVIVNICIFETIRIN . |

(V8 JS) Lty 3yttt ladiall s dusadha (po gusls



Ly 51
elay (25a5 Y gia Bgaadl syai Gud slall o o Lils ST gl slall o guinl - —
Gl

AT Gl 6l 3 apeantus ¥ B ao ¥l Hanll Cudisy Ldal pacais jleall 1

smlaall diyUaa
(EMF) 2o liis 5,6 J p8ally Alagall juslaall 23S e 331530 Philips o 5leall 1aa
Jal 3 8ol S laalatll o peamin Sy pusunl 13] Giol 5lgall 1 alustl aay
poall 358 5mall Lealall S5Vl G el g i odTuall
a5 e aslantal 0Say a3 oo g Laalle Ly o yanall Lo Mol 503063 o 331530 gl lia -
(Y US8) psieall ot aiylats (Sayy Goall and i alaall b ool
als
oloUall Al gy 1285 Sleall 1ia Juais (Kay —

lyUasll JLagl

s RE AA LS Gy slay Lol

GMall 35 Gl ol Lol e Philips. o0 LR6 Powerlife ol Uy ﬁlml_. Safy elaaty
Lo, 28080 £+ 3udd

dyladl e o) ge aalill il caasr €

Lshedayuto yﬁsis,@gﬂjmﬁsY,‘,zunww,y&;ugiwﬁy -
VR W PUUREC o _,sd‘ul_\l,u,_\nu,,«_.,uaulu;,l -

Sleall als 2a, Ll sl all 25y -

lyylagl JLasl sie jlally dusy Sl ga oSl |

(¥ Usi) iuall aja o Jlgadd galadl 25l g_ga.uﬂ

(£ JSid) alyylasht 3,aa (& gl jlayll @‘;_\i

it pa 340 el gle () Battatly () Bamsall QA cladle ) (a (@S0 Alaa
AgMasl) B yan QA

T NSNS ;|

OV alaxia¥l psy b 5lead)



o5 g el (o Lol BLann MU Phlips! dlle 3 el Ui o g Sleall il e ol e
www.Philips.com/welcome Le oy alall gl (o Philips

el 3Ly o585 of Philips ¢ spaalt ladyshave Body Contour jlea alusiuls diSay
e oslelys Usgus Loy Aipally Lol 3 50l (Sl (o 51N

Sac iy Las caile 23)a ulss 13534 ladyshave Body Contour ;Leall Philips elt augs eoa
Lol Facls TMa (lacal 8yl oo J1 JSa alslall e

sl plania¥1 Ul LAl 5 cad 5 i€ 1] Aigally L3Lall 55l e 5lgall alaniol iy
any iy Taly AT gLl B3Mall o10Y B3Yall 852, ol & liall alasianly elaial (ool wal
e o] o 58T a3 ol Gl a3 Wby Sy ity a5 0 3Ll plasia
Sheall Caulais sie o LUneall Syl e alost¥1 Ul 45Ul 55aa

(Y Jsa) aladl Gn gl

Wil suay @

Sl LYally szl @
Ll Gale @
Slagdl/Jaizall £ s @)
plaall 3 Gl Lila
caliilisla,s @
Ll O

|

o

el 3l g gm sl ey BUEAY Sleall alasiul Ji3 Ll 138 pasiuall Jals 63 a0
el

Lyaall @il 3 Gall o Gsibas palail Gajk e phistud pacais jué jlgalilan -
el 31555 ol Lo @b paally 8508l pguniis Oo ol (Ul Y elly 3 Lay) Ltaadl i Lyl
e e Y shus 0585 palan Y ual Basb e Hlpadl Jlaniul olaglas ol Ll

Slealls agine pae o STl JLLYI 30 Gy —

LEEwE)

Guallele Ge a3, da o w3 ele alaaiuly Hleall ey —

Aasio La,a YO V0 Gay Lo 5)lha Bau (B 4303a% asdy Sleall eaninl -

olUaydl Jlaal wie Slgally ey Blaa oo S —

L 5 ol G5 sl gy Ul 5 statll Gl /5 Zonall T30l B asiias ¥ —
LU el el da



sess 53

Lot 2 al Jae 7 3ol sln 55 5 ool L aS alSia
cardy 53, 1) gl [Ha S B ye 2s5S anas o

L 1) 008 o3 asalsn (o 45 o\Sia apan 15 "shave”
1 3o JSa 5 gl 5 sens alasd 6L 15l 51 solital
el 5008 ise (i€ i slagl ALl 5l (o
s 3 M ey 555

i€ (a5 ) £ el (5555 50 58 L ey

e 2558 a8 wph ik ulua Bllis £ ol alKis
sl st s0ls 5153 "ShAVE e s 55 Mol 505

S Gassas | Ll
saasase aiMe b Ll — 5 + il 48 p gt bakae
w5 e Gelia gL aliias

(") sty ans S5k | 651, adieas

1y O AT ¢y g 53 cnal s0lil Ol 5o 68 iy 15 1S5
st i S Jmy e Gt

O §

ool /o) b 25ag
o8 bkl s s

sl sals suly

[CECRERTLE
L sul o0 g yd sl

) 300y e

o 1y oula Bl
Sl eslainl Uy oyl g3
e siS

S oS el /gu
LM sl s,
ol ol suiu suls

dgad

BB e LA sl

09 e ok L 5L
solo b3 (5,30 adaias
Ll suis

osky 53l alidas
el 68 By
FCQPSLSVINL )
Omb YL Gy

Ol o3 sl su s Jeos
sl o33l

S Gy s sy Gudse

sl Jgare an

QU TN L PN

Philips 33,500 el 51 Lakl gt aalge (IKs U L axituls 5L ole bl 4 45 5,500 0
asa 558 Hu Philips (it 31 el 350 L G su S wayls www.philips.com stas 4
o apilin (aS gy Slea ailas 485 50 1) Gl o) lak Gl ailss (o L) 050K b

Guanr by L sugas axalya PIlPS a5ls) suitugsd 4 chss ssay olisiies olous 3850 Laiu 55a8
25 b (o 55 (eadis calea L Philips (Sils a5l



54 s
(Yo JSd) aiiS Juog ol€ius dy coual oudi suly GLAL (wSe ju 4S jhilen |y ales aitn @
ol (sLgnss S aniS o drn st S o sulilul jiiy L a3ka 4o ,L 5o Ladyshave 51 81

S g 5a3 5L Jluso L b s 1, 23l aabis

Jue) amslad Gausa3 Philips Lol 2 30al (5,553 L s | sl 0,8 0ol 5553 —
(HPE117/01

(HPEI2T Jus) sl 53 Phlips Lol £3al 553 L b33 1) (oMo Mol 5555 —

(HPETTT Jaa) sgad G2 ga3 PRIlPS (Lol Gy aalad Uy 155 (o L83 1y Gy aalad =

299 ali Gmans slelae 5o 1 OF 5 ey sa9 (S sla b sl sile | ol —
(Y S8 0 e elaS ) baame s g Lot IS Gl aladl U Lasa

H sl bl susll ) e baas WIS o &S Bl o s0lse sl sleSle -
299 8l s a3 sledas 5o 15 Ll 5 ey 59 (dyars sla by plu il | su
s 09,8 ola sl&iun oaalail 550 50 S 1) L 3L ddinad b 590 L sl s,
B R ) ool o b ul, NLSE

9
c
|

Ja ol ole Ui

i€ Saad sat aalyl s L 1 OF 5 00 a1 23kl (5555l (23S - Ml (55 e [ sl s Slae
00, lany GualS oo S

oW
w2 Saad sal Q) G b1 Gy aaked
il 80,0 € ) bas ) 5o 4S wash (hake

510 81855 0 S oolal” Joms ) i€ a3 [ Ll IS Cins sl ts
(2558 danlye sulisl LG5S .

Ofso gl sy skl s L 0ol (5555 Sl 5lass a5l 2 el e
S8 ol s,y
b o ity Calla s g il al€5ul 4S sk lalae alaztilly ey a5 s

TV} sl sl solail



suayld 55
Ouly JSd

3 an Sy allale e (s Lo o)US 5 bk guls JSib gl 1 it 50 I
(V0 Jsat)

388 THM’ canidy 5 1y g3kl /008 wiye 5218 Gula 418 L 1y sils slaga ouiis i ye KN
(V) JSat) (Ve St S

55 9 (9S juad

el ol el b (i siile 68 olaale b ouiilu 0uiS db ulge ol oladws H) K4
LSS sulii) oKy a8

ouldiul H 4 5 ey
i€ a3 solatul U a5l aay |, Ladyshave

S Ghgala 1 Ladyshaven
(VF JSid) saiS a1y 2o wﬁn

WS oyl gd ~ sl oyl dn (jul dass blas GLdd 4 4a uS uylg )

e sudd alyl pun b 1 OF b sed loa o 3 Laga U sada LSS 1) 3l (g9 u,.ﬂja_!
s

(Y Jsit) 58 34 1, ot ot I

(A JS) 5iS aad osd iyl st U 1y s i [

s T a3 1, Ladyshave ssilgs o iy 5 Jats gus 32 o0 I

Qs s iy o5l Alldae wigd Galha WS ca el ol pad gy 1 olKiwe S alKia

v R

a9 SBlA 3ol (5555 5 U ssas I8 oy 59y 1y Al ) dudirad (G yS jaad _u._g
() Jsa)

Jla 59 b 99

(VA UKy S IS gy kel gy okl ey Ly ) £ 3ol gys8 s Jligs

aila 3l sulitel U @)l apgamn |y of aslss o aiS oo sulaiwl Ladyshave 5l oS o(Kia
4..39.15‘5)445.\?\—«;)44.!;‘,.1)4




S Jog YU piAy g oyluga 1)y oK Guily ua;.;n
sl sobel suns solatul gl <) Ladyshave

oKy 3 suldiul

EEY C)L..al

(0 JSid) s 8 "ShAVE Gl g, 1y 3ol /9,8 iy Y |

RIINT P WIS TRRIECRIR] v |

(F USiE) 338 ooliiand iy ) ool ol gud sl gus3 3 €

(Y JSh) S ooliianl iy apals £ ool gy ot p3ol o535 @

(A JSiE) a5 ouliiund Wbl sl gl ol 0,83 23l 53 5

Iy oudi aly yad U wiSh solilieal (S bad g Jin ) 7ol ol ool 0,83 7Skl )65 )
Ay yuals

(8 S usS opudigy Ladyshave

gy S SUA u aiun 1, Ladyshave 5 suls 18 s ssy wolif 4 1y ¢! sats I
As L 1y oliiay el )l dy g ooty JIA sa

(A JSit) subly 40 Vo w3y 453 (a3 oS gl Ladyshave g cuusy o gty €

098 iy

s © 99u3) siS Gja pa 1) skl glage U sads S8 £l gy gy 1y il G €
(Y JSid) S ddlaia jo e o(yie

ool (s (53, i olga o i £ ol wbs aS (gl ailaie guliad 53 Gls5 o |, L 1)

la 8

(V) JSid) awas )18 THM” el 95 1 £ 3kal/09S s u_.,...sn

S5 AS (goaky w0 I8 p el g (g ) ABLd I (RaS dllaie (S i s'ﬁn
(VY JSid) 8 pS 158 ol ela ju il

Sl S5 48 sy sah J8 £ kol e (53 1y L I3l St ) 098 e ol K
(VY USid) 9 pS 158 oKy Caadiy

aiS iy 1y Ladyshaven

A OSpa ga sdiy Bllae g e ol&"mmn

(V6 USid) skl 4l gulad Congs Ut audined 45U S sygd piakea @



s 7

S (55l 5 55l 0l 8 il an 0 YO VO Gy (SHla aasusu ) slSius —

il e el L sl o) s alKia oKy 5 Lati liws aS wpi Giabe —

sulatinl 885 Sl el sub 4uli b snys dsus s&us &L Il L 20l )5 81 —

s dsds S dely il (Kas G wiSS

s dirad (HLleTus (8 g 3 6 nSsla sl il G3lhe ¢ 1o O 5l salitul olKia

il Elaaa 3l Gun O aS 0K

5 ol sud 433,855 0 Gl (550 GasS Gie 5 GasS 8BS (gl ks o &iwn ol —
JRTRCC N - [ SR PONPP BN L. < W)

Lagyluibical b (gallas
S e som (EMF) pslaliie 5,580 olase (slaslaslid aI<5) Philips olSaws ¢l —
Laialy aa,180 Gl 5o wsase sla Jardl)siwn 51 55K syt 5 s solitul o) s 0

waily o sady Ol 8Ky Gl 5 el s0liiul (5538 5 ga g ale walsih 3ub

el L T olss e 5 auls el sut anGIEC il ALl o o580 L oliws ool —
(Y JSE) 08 Saad Of sad ) JelS
et

oAl G 850 L olss oo bis ) s Siw ol —

suldinl gy oKy il sulal

Ll o

caaas 3 ol&ius ol ady REAA /5 5 50 sucgo
503 L ls ol S suliiaal LRE 0¥ 51 PhIlips (sLea 5L 51 S st oo aum 5 Lass
W3S o aalyS 1) sl aBSu Frosgua sl SIS
e aladl 1y 535 9yl9e Ll okl i ol olases 3 oSela ol
SV enha a0 50 1 ol&ius 5 aradd 53wk sa axflus 553 Gd % e |, Ladyshave -
2 sulatil oS Bl a0 YO 5
S 5l G5 6530 S sulitul a3ia ey 51 Gun slie o 5l asalga oo SI —
ass 8 ol&us ol s sl sl —
Sl o AR L (o) L plSEA olShuus Lok ol oS s piains [
(¥ USaE) S s Gals G 31 5t gulaha Gat S s 1y ol 530 i I
(6 S8 a8 8 AL atiian o 1y i ss s [

S e Tpdia gL AIaa 33 sgase e L L RG — 5 ¥ R 4 gl Gaadas eagd



bl (Slating 51 JolS sulitil sl fasasl Guga PHIlPS & 5 an o€ s oy et saya Jlalay
xS s wwwiphilips.com/welcome a1, ssa Jyans Philips s

Al pals slage caly s Olal iy asilss oo Philips 5 5u1< suly Ladyshave 51 salanal L
S Bk 5y apa Gy ped L dia gy Sl

Dot 4 48 cal 5Lk £ sl (5 5 43 g Philips sl ladyshave Body Contour
S oo Grad3 | JolS g ad (aMial 5 aas oo Bankad Lal Gy sy Lo 1) asa Gy,

Grsa 525 L Ol oo &S 5 sem a0 suliiul 43 g elia olla o Ladyshave 5l aslgs o
Sl usialy sl 7l S L g salin 31 4 ani€ o danm s caas o plasl 1 = sl

09 st Giale o€ O sat L Gugo sad 1 of 48 el (31K 1288 sulital ) aay 0 sulatl
sl A% pans ok 550 alibas sl&Is oS Haas alK0A 5 et alla o suliiul aK0a

Akl

sl ualy Q
Ot/ s3S @
ol @

Gusela [oh) gise ()
s @
S S n @
ssbd~ ©

sl aaalye sl 1y Lol 5 awilsas @do U o 5l solamal 31 Ji5 1, 5u S slaial, ol
TP R

Slodia
(OLS0sS Joltn) ilomn Chaais caidg shol aS palatil sulial gl oSt ool —
o iia G ) pasn dys 5 4a3 GaBls pae Ly Aad (Saile Glie b 5 cawlis
ol ss 4K 50lyd b 53 gy L 5 Guygel @l palahil 45 Kl el Ks calily
il asils 3 6l iws Gl b adaly o wils | Ll 5l bslas
A5G 550 T L &S wpsh Ghakas 5 sl il e ciad 8lK5us ol b ddaly 5o 0l GlSaS -
xS sulatil 8l&5ws S e, Uss G eas (S0 5S spans s)lal

adia
i Saas aily e Gugs 2ol o Ol 5 e S TL ) sy —



59



60



61






63



/" 100% recycled paper
(_,_\100% papier recyclé

www.philips.com 4203.000.3269.2




	English
	Introduction
	General description (Fig. 1)
	Important
	Warning
	Caution
	Compliance with standards
	General

	Preparing for use
	Inserting batteries

	Using the appliance
	Shaving
	Trimming
	Shaping
	After every use
	Twice a year
	Avertissement
	Attention
	Conformité aux normes
	Général


	Cleaning and maintenance
	Storage
	Replacement
	Environment
	Troubleshooting
	Guarantee & service

	Français
	Introduction
	Description générale (fig. 1)
	Important
	Avant utilisation
	Installation des piles

	Utilisation de l’appareil
	Rasoir
	Tondeuse
	Contours
	Après chaque utilisation
	Deux fois par an
	경고
	주의
	기준 지원
	일반


	Nettoyage et entretien
	Rangement
	Remplacement
	Environnement
	Dépannage
	Garantie et service

	한국어
	제품 소개
	각 부의 명칭 (그림 1)
	중요사항
	사용 전 준비
	배터리 삽입

	제품 사용
	면도
	트리머 사용법
	정리
	매 회 사용 후
	1년에 2회
	คำเตือน
	ขอควรระวัง
	ความสอดคลองกับมาตรฐาน
	ทั่วไป


	청소 및 유지관리
	보관
	교체
	환경
	문제 해결
	품질 보증 및 서비스

	ภาษาไทย
	บทนำ
	สวนประกอบ (รูปที่ 1)
	ขอควรจำ
	การเตรียมตัวกอนใชงาน
	การใสแบตเตอรี่

	การใชงาน
	การโกนขน
	ที่กันจอน
	การตกแตงขน
	หลังการใช
	2 ครั้งตอป
	警示
	警告
	符合標準
	一般


	การทำความสะอาดและการบำรุงรักษา
	การจัดเก็บ
	การเปลี่ยนอะไหล
	สภาพแวดลอม
	การแกปญหา
	การรับประกันและการบริการ

	繁體中文
	簡介
	一般說明 (圖 1)
	重要事項
	使用前準備
	裝入電池

	使用本產品
	除毛
	修剪
	修型
	每次使用後
	每年兩次
	警告
	注意
	符合标准
	概述


	清潔與維護
	收藏
	更換
	環境保護
	故障排除
	保固與服務

	简体中文
	产品简介
	一般说明 (图 1)
	注意事项
	使用准备
	插入电池

	使用本产品
	剃毛
	修剪
	造型
	每次使用后
	每年两次


	清洁和维护
	存放
	更换
	环保
	故障排除
	保修与服务


